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Friday
Funday

Activity 1:
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Activity 3:

Activity 4:

Activity 5:

Activity 6:

Activity 7:

All about Alphabet ‘A’    2

Writing ‘A’      3

‘A’ sounds like…     4

The alphabet ‘A’ maze time!   5

Words with ‘A’      7

Fun with Alphabet ‘A’    9

Colour me!      10

Bonus - Stickers included

Dear Student! 

Welcome to BYJU'S Friday Funday!

We are excited to introduce a new series on Alphabets,
which makes practising your ABCs a lot of fun. It has simple learning 

activities centred around one alphabet every week.
In the first edition, we shall have fun with the first alphabet – ‘A’.

Let’s get started! 
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All about Alphabet ‘A’

Activity 1

1. Instruction:
 Do as directed

AaAaAaAaAa
TRACE THE LETTER A

COLOUR THE LETTER ‘A’ CONNECT THE DOTS

for
appleAa
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Writing ‘A’

Activity 2

1. Instructions:
 Trace the letter ‘A’ to practise your writing skills
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‘A’ sounds like…

Activity 3

1. Instruction:
 The short A sound is what we hear in words like ‘jam’ or ‘nap.’
 The long A sound is what we hear in words like ‘ape’ or ‘alien.’

 A. Circle the words from the list below that have
      a ‘short a’ sound. 
 B. Cross out the words from the list that have
      a ‘long a’ sound. 

Race

Train

Hay

Hat

Cake

MapTag

50
%

O
FF

Bag



5

The alphabet ‘A’ maze time!

Activity 4

1. Instruction:
 Help this little ant get to the anthill by following
 ‘A_a_a_A_a_a’ pattern
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2. Instruction:
 Help the small ‘a’ get to the capital ‘A’
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Words with ‘A’

Activity 5

1. Instruction:
 Sort out the following words into the following buckets

Abacus Ape
Antelope

Agra
Amritsar

Ahmedabad Andaman

Alligator

Atlas Ant

Arrow

Amy

Airport
Arya  Akbar

Austin

PLACENAME THINGANIMAL
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2. Instruction:
 Circle the objects that begin with the alphabet ‘A’
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Words with ‘A’

Activity 6

1. Instruction:
 Do as directed

AaAaAaAaAa
TRACE THE LETTER A

CONNECT THE DASHES FIND THE WAY

for
astronautAa



Colour me!

Activity 7

1. Instruction:
 Colour the picture according to the numbers
 and their respective colours

- 1   - 2  - 3  - 4  - 5

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

11
3

3

31

4

4

4

4

5

4

4

4

5
5

10
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2. Instruction:
 Colour the picture with your favourite colours



12

Bonus
Stickers
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SOLUTIONS

1.   Words with Short A - Bag, Tag, Map, Hat
  Words with Long A - Race, Cake, Train, Hay

Activity 3

1.

Activity 4
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SOLUTIONS

2.

1.

Activity 5

PLACENAME THINGANIMAL

Arrow

Atlas

Abacus

Airport

Alligator

Antelope

Ape

Ant

Amritsar

Andaman

Agra

Ahmedabad

Amy

Austin

Arya

Akbar
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SOLUTIONS

2.


